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0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19,740,427.632,742,565.14 2,742,565.140.00 0.001000  SERVICIOS PERSONALES 22,482,992.77
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,663,313.8815,855,232.51 1,191,918.63 1,191,918.630.00 0.001100  REMUNERACIONES AL PERSONAL DE C
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,663,313.881,191,918.63 1,191,918.630.00 0.0015,855,232.511131  Sueldos base al personal permanente
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 595,240.00683,277.51 88,037.51 88,037.510.00 0.001200  REMUNERACIONES AL PERSONAL DE C
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32,000.005,000.00 5,000.000.00 0.0037,000.001211  Honorarios asimilables a salarios
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 563,240.0083,037.51 83,037.510.00 0.00646,277.511221  Sueldos base al personal eventual
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,331,964.384,331,964.38 0.00 0.000.00 0.001300  REMUNERACIONES ADICIONALES Y ES
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,128,484.480.00 0.000.00 0.004,128,484.481321  Primas de vacaciones, dominical y gratifi
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 203,479.900.00 0.000.00 0.00203,479.901341  Compensaciones
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 149,909.371,612,518.37 1,462,609.00 1,462,609.000.00 0.001500  OTRAS PRESTACIONES SOCIALES Y EC
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 149,909.371,462,609.00 1,462,609.000.00 0.001,612,518.371521  Indemnizaciones

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,562,725.4976,859.16 76,859.160.00 0.002000  MATERIALES Y SUMINISTROS 11,639,584.65
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,221,008.892,227,707.79 6,698.90 6,698.900.00 0.002100  MATERIALES DE ADMINISTRACIÓN, EMI
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 386,950.871,808.90 1,808.900.00 0.00388,759.772111  Materiales, útiles y equipos menores de of
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 196,710.004,890.00 4,890.000.00 0.00201,600.002121  Materiales y útiles de impresión y reproduc
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 190,928.800.00 0.000.00 0.00190,928.802141  Materiales, útiles y equipos menores de te
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 184,939.000.00 0.000.00 0.00184,939.002151  Material impreso e información digital
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 781,770.100.00 0.000.00 0.00781,770.102161  Material de limpieza
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 318,910.120.00 0.000.00 0.00318,910.122171  Materiales y útiles de enseñanza
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 160,800.000.00 0.000.00 0.00160,800.002181  Materiales para el registro e identificación d
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 209,079.59209,880.00 800.41 800.410.00 0.002200  ALIMENTOS Y UTENSILIOS
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 209,079.59800.41 800.410.00 0.00209,880.002211  Productos alimenticios para personas
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,652.885,652.88 0.00 0.000.00 0.002300  MATERIAS PRIMAS Y MATERIALES DE P
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,652.880.00 0.000.00 0.005,652.882351  Productos químicos, farmacéuticos y de la
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,168,680.511,170,804.50 2,123.99 2,123.990.00 0.002400  MATERIALES Y ARTÍCULOS DE CONSTRU
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,700.001,546.99 1,546.990.00 0.005,246.992411  Productos minerales no metálicos
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00120.00 120.000.00 0.00120.002421  Cemento y productos de concreto
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 160,800.000.00 0.000.00 0.00160,800.002431  Cal, yeso y productos de yeso
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 515,347.760.00 0.000.00 0.00515,347.762461  Material eléctrico y electrónico
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 160,800.000.00 0.000.00 0.00160,800.002471  Artículos metálicos para la construcción
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 162,613.00457.00 457.000.00 0.00163,070.002481  Materiales complementarios
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 165,419.750.00 0.000.00 0.00165,419.752491  Otros materiales y artículos de construcció
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,566,581.684,572,845.68 6,264.00 6,264.000.00 0.002500  PRODUCTOS QUÍMICOS, FARMACÉUTIC
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,069,289.680.00 0.000.00 0.004,069,289.682521  Fertilizantes, pesticidas y otros agroquímico
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 160,800.000.00 0.000.00 0.00160,800.002531  Medicinas y productos farmacéuticos
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 160,800.000.00 0.000.00 0.00160,800.002541  Materiales, accesorios y suministros médico
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 175,692.006,264.00 6,264.000.00 0.00181,956.002591  Otros productos químicos
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,161,853.141,210,265.00 48,411.86 48,411.860.00 0.002600  COMBUSTIBLES, LUBRICANTES Y ADITI
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,161,853.1448,411.86 48,411.860.00 0.001,210,265.002611  Combustibles, lubricantes y aditivos
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 795,000.00795,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.002700  VESTUARIO, BLANCOS, PRENDAS DE P
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 151,800.000.00 0.000.00 0.00151,800.002711  Vestuario y uniformes
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 187,800.000.00 0.000.00 0.00187,800.002721  Prendas de seguridad y protección persona
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 151,800.000.00 0.000.00 0.00151,800.002731  Artículos deportivos
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0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 151,800.000.00 0.000.00 0.00151,800.002741  Productos textiles
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 151,800.000.00 0.000.00 0.00151,800.002751  Blancos y otros productos textiles, excepto 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 335,600.00335,600.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.002800  MATERIALES Y SUMINISTROS PARA SE
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 175,800.000.00 0.000.00 0.00175,800.002821  Materiales de seguridad pública
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 159,800.000.00 0.000.00 0.00159,800.002831  Prendas de protección para seguridad púb
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,099,268.801,111,828.80 12,560.00 12,560.000.00 0.002900  HERRAMIENTAS, REFACCIONES Y ACCE
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 172,820.13160.00 160.000.00 0.00172,980.132911  Herramientas menores
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 156,926.000.00 0.000.00 0.00156,926.002921  Refacciones y accesorios menores de edi
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 150,600.000.00 0.000.00 0.00150,600.002931  Refacciones y accesorios menores de mob
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 151,800.000.00 0.000.00 0.00151,800.002941  Refacciones y accesorios menores de equ
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 316,522.6712,400.00 12,400.000.00 0.00328,922.672961  Refacciones y accesorios menores de equ
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 150,600.000.00 0.000.00 0.00150,600.002981  Refacciones y accesorios menores de maq

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,241,087.91466,250.29 466,250.290.00 0.003000  SERVICIOS GENERALES 9,707,338.20
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,433,865.563,845,903.56 412,038.00 412,038.000.00 0.003100  SERVICIOS BÁSICOS
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,103,365.56406,791.00 406,791.000.00 0.003,510,156.563111  Energía eléctrica
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 172,700.004,497.00 4,497.000.00 0.00177,197.003141  Telefonía tradicional
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 157,800.000.00 0.000.00 0.00157,800.003151  Telefonía celular
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00750.00 750.000.00 0.00750.003191  Servicios integrales y otros servicios
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 612,842.00614,000.84 1,158.84 1,158.840.00 0.003200  SERVICIOS DE ARRENDAMIENTO
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 201,600.000.00 0.000.00 0.00201,600.003211  Arrendamiento de terrenos
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.008,000.003221  Arrendamiento de edificios
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 157,800.000.00 0.000.00 0.00157,800.003231  Arrendamiento de mobiliario y equipo de a
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 240,352.000.00 0.000.00 0.00240,352.003261  Arrendamiento de maquinaria, otros equipo
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,158.84 1,158.840.00 0.001,158.843271  Arrendamiento de activos intangibles
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,090.000.00 0.000.00 0.005,090.003291  Otros arrendamientos
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 164,585.60164,585.60 0.00 0.000.00 0.003300  SERVICIOS PROFESIONALES, CIENTÍFI
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,392.000.00 0.000.00 0.001,392.003311  Servicios legales, de contabilidad, auditor
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,480.000.00 0.000.00 0.003,480.003331  Servicios de consultoría administrativa, pr
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,913.600.00 0.000.00 0.001,913.603341  Servicios de capacitación
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 157,800.000.00 0.000.00 0.00157,800.003361  Servicios de apoyo administrativo, fotocop
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 792,436.50795,061.76 2,625.26 2,625.260.00 0.003400  SERVICIOS FINANCIEROS, BANCARIOS 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16,697.772,625.26 2,625.260.00 0.0019,323.033411  Servicios financieros y bancarios
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 157,800.000.00 0.000.00 0.00157,800.003441  Seguros de responsabilidad patrimonial y f
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 291,634.730.00 0.000.00 0.00291,634.733451  Seguro de bienes patrimoniales
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 168,504.000.00 0.000.00 0.00168,504.003471  Fletes y maniobras
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 157,800.000.00 0.000.00 0.00157,800.003491  Servicios financieros, bancarios y comercia
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,682,950.641,683,100.64 150.00 150.000.00 0.003500  SERVICIOS DE INSTALACIÓN, REPARACI
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 231,365.000.00 0.000.00 0.00231,365.003511  Conservación y mantenimiento menor de i
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 157,800.000.00 0.000.00 0.00157,800.003531  Instalación, reparación y mantenimiento de 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 217,650.00150.00 150.000.00 0.00217,800.003551  Reparación y mantenimiento de equipo de t
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 200.000.00 0.000.00 0.00200.003561  Reparación y mantenimiento de equipo de d
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 319,335.640.00 0.000.00 0.00319,335.643571  Instalación, reparación y mantenimiento de 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 756,600.000.00 0.000.00 0.00756,600.003581  Servicios de limpieza y manejo de desecho
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 341,408.80341,408.80 0.00 0.000.00 0.003600  SERVICIOS DE COMUNICACIÓN SOCIA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 341,408.800.00 0.000.00 0.00341,408.803611  Difusión por radio, televisión y otros medio
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0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 350,131.03354,766.62 4,635.59 4,635.590.00 0.003700  SERVICIOS DE TRASLADO Y VIÁTICOS
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 157,800.000.00 0.000.00 0.00157,800.003711  Pasajes aéreos
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,737.234,342.59 4,342.590.00 0.0020,079.823721  Pasajes terrestres
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 176,593.80293.00 293.000.00 0.00176,886.803751  Viáticos en el país
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,128,879.721,168,258.32 39,378.60 39,378.600.00 0.003800  SERVICIOS OFICIALES
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 179,940.0018,660.00 18,660.000.00 0.00198,600.003811  Gastos de ceremonial
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 948,939.7220,718.60 20,718.600.00 0.00969,658.323821  Gastos de orden social y cultural
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 733,988.06740,252.06 6,264.00 6,264.000.00 0.003900  OTROS SERVICIOS GENERALES
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.001,000.003911  Servicios funerarios y de cementerios
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 210,756.005,844.00 5,844.000.00 0.00216,600.003921  Impuestos y derechos
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 519,326.26420.00 420.000.00 0.00519,746.263951  Penas, multas, accesorios y actualizacion
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,905.800.00 0.000.00 0.002,905.803991  Otros servicios generales

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,358,013.93215,723.97 215,723.970.00 0.004000  TRANSFERENCIAS, ASIGNACIONES, SU 2,573,737.90
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,042,541.461,194,271.97 151,730.51 151,730.510.00 0.004300  SUBSIDIOS Y SUBVENCIONES
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,042,541.46151,730.51 151,730.510.00 0.001,194,271.974311  Subsidios a la producción
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 877,586.01909,599.89 32,013.88 32,013.880.00 0.004400  AYUDAS SOCIALES
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 722,216.1213,383.88 13,383.880.00 0.00735,600.004411  Ayudas sociales a personas
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,500.0018,630.00 18,630.000.00 0.0032,130.004431  Ayudas sociales a instituciones de enseñan
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.000.00 0.000.00 0.002,500.004441  Ayudas sociales a actividades científicas o 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 139,369.890.00 0.000.00 0.00139,369.894451  Ayudas sociales a instituciones sin fines d
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 437,886.46469,866.04 31,979.58 31,979.580.00 0.004500  PENSIONES Y JUBILACIONES
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 437,886.4631,979.58 31,979.580.00 0.00469,866.044521  Jubilaciones

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 555,667.780.00 0.000.00 0.005000  BIENES MUEBLES, INMUEBLES E INTANG 555,667.78
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 320,875.10320,875.10 0.00 0.000.00 0.005100  MOBILIARIO Y EQUIPO DE ADMINISTRACI
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 102,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00102,000.005111  Muebles de oficina y estantería
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 218,875.100.00 0.000.00 0.00218,875.105151  Equipo de cómputo y de tecnología de la i
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,261.686,261.68 0.00 0.000.00 0.005200  MOBILIARIO Y EQUIPO EDUCACIONAL Y
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,261.680.00 0.000.00 0.006,261.685231  Cámaras fotográficas y de video
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 57,200.0057,200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.005400  VEHÍCULOS Y EQUIPO DE TRANSPORT
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 57,200.000.00 0.000.00 0.0057,200.005411  Vehículos y equipo terrestre
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 87,331.0087,331.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.005600  MAQUINARIA, OTROS EQUIPOS Y HERRA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 73,461.000.00 0.000.00 0.0073,461.005671  Herramientas y máquinas-herramienta
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,870.000.00 0.000.00 0.0013,870.005691  Otros equipos
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42,000.0042,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.005800  BIENES INMUEBLES
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.0042,000.005811  Terrenos
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42,000.0042,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.005900  ACTIVOS INTANGIBLES
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.0042,000.005911  Software

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,847,836.230.00 0.000.00 0.006000  INVERSIÓN PÚBLICA 12,847,836.23
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,847,836.2312,847,836.23 0.00 0.000.00 0.006100  OBRA PÚBLICA EN BIENES DE DOMINI
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,847,836.230.00 0.000.00 0.0012,847,836.236141  División de terrenos y construcción de obr

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 56,305,758.97Total=> 59,807,157.53 3,501,398.56 3,501,398.560.00 0.00


